GrandeTM Series
Thermoplastic Combination Unit
Features
Typical Specifications
One-pack combination of battery unit and exit sign, a
compact and contemporary design
Durable injection-molded thermoplastic housing with

LUMACELL Model
Dimensions
Ordering Information
GRANDETM SERIES
EXAMPLE: 2LGRA22M6W3
Power Consumption and Unit Rating
Series Faces
# of
Heads
Head Style
Wattage
Colour Voltage Legend Options
2L= 6V-20W
Lead cal
5L= 6V-50W
Lead cal
12L5= 12V-50W
Lead cal
12H5= 12V-50W
Nimh
12H10= 12V-100W
Nimh
GRA1= single face ceiling
or wall mount
GRA2= double face
ceiling mount
GRA1N= single face
wall mount
(less canopy)
GRAU= universal 2 faces
backplate and
canopy
Blank=
no heads
2=
two heads
M6= 6V6W MR16
M10= 6V or 12V 10W MR16
M12= 12V12W MR16
LD7= 12V4W LED MR16
W=
factory white
B=
black
2= 120/277VAC
3= 120/347VAC
Blank=
red letters
G=
green letters
Blank= no options
AT= auto test
ATN= auto test non-audible
T3= 15 min time delay
FZ= flasher buzzer
FL= flasher
FA= fire alarm activated flasher
FBF= flasher buzzer + fire alarm activated flasher
VRTP= polycarbonate shield with tamper proof screws
TP= tamper proof screws
BA= brushed aluminum exit stencil
990.0119-L= tamper proof bit*
*One bit per order sold separately
Model AC Specs
Wattage Capacity
30min 1h00 1h30 2h00 4h00
Exit Sign module
2L
5L
12L5
12H5
12H10
120 / 347Vac